
Kamen Open powered by GfTD
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

24 JUN 2024
City,Country

Kamen, GER

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

15000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-GER-2024-005
ITF Supervisor 

Dimitri Leifman 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1160 NED  BOL, Jurriaan [1]

2 *210 USA  VASSER, Oren

3 1715 AUS  AGUIARD, Enzo

4 1460 AUT  GOLDSTEINER, Peter [15]

5 1177 SVK  PUSKAR, Samuel [2]

6 WC *303 GER  LARWIG, Noel

7 1908 GRE  SCHINAS, Stephanos

8 1386 ESP  CALDES, Jaime [10]

9 1224 IND  JAISINGHANI, Raghav [3]

10 WC *1498 GER  EICHENSEHER, David

11 1643 IND  KUMARAN, Bharath Nishok

12 1460  GALIMARDANOV, Oscar [14]

13 1251 GER  MAUTE, Jannik [4]

14 WC GER  AL-AMIN, Karim

15 1715 GER  KUDERNATSCH, Moritz

16 1441 ITA  MILETICH, Iannis [12]

17 1257 GER  AL AZMEH, Taym [5]

18 WC GER  STEINBACH, Andre

19 *150 GRE  SAKELLARIDIS, Michalis

20 1356 GER  HARTENSTEIN, Jonas Pelle [9]

21 1292 COL  SALAZAR, Daniel [6]

22 1908 GER  THURNER, Noah

23 1908 GER  SOBBE, Luca Matteo

24 1516 ARG  RATTI, Lucio [16]

25 1305 AUT  WERREN, Paul [7]

26 1594 GER  DEDURA-PALOMERO, Mariano

27 1643 GER  HARTIG, Ruben

28 1452 NED  VAN TILBURG, Ronetto [13]

29 1318 GRE  SAKELLARIDIS, Dimitris [8]

30 WC GER  PIEPER, Moritz

31 WC GER  SKRIPAEV, Alexander

32 1441 ARG  BASEL, Valentin [11]

Finals

 BOL, Jurriaan [1]
 6-4 6-1 

 AGUIARD, Enzo
 7-5 6-2 

 LARWIG, Noel
 2-6 6-4 [10-0] 

 CALDES, Jaime [10]
 6-0 6-3 

 JAISINGHANI, Raghav [3]
 6-4 6-4 

 GALIMARDANOV, Oscar [14]
 4-6 6-2 [10-3] 

 MAUTE, Jannik [4]
 5-7 6-3 [10-7] 

 KUDERNATSCH, Moritz
 6-1 6-4 

 AL AZMEH, Taym [5]
 6-4 6-7(5) [10-5] 

 HARTENSTEIN, Jonas Pelle [9]
 6-2 6-3 

 THURNER, Noah
 6-3 7-6(1) 

 SOBBE, Luca Matteo
 6-4 6-3 

 DEDURA-PALOMERO, Mariano
 1-1 Ret.

 VAN TILBURG, Ronetto [13]
 6-4 6-1 

 SAKELLARIDIS, Dimitris [8]
 6-3 6-0 

 BASEL, Valentin [11]
 7-5 6-2 
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 BOL, Jurriaan
2 PUSKAR, Samuel
3 JAISINGHANI, Raghav
4 MAUTE, Jannik
5 AL AZMEH, Taym
6 SALAZAR, Daniel
7 WERREN, Paul
8 SAKELLARIDIS, Dimitris

9 HARTENSTEIN, Jonas Pelle
10 CALDES, Jaime
11 BASEL, Valentin
12 MILETICH, Iannis
13 VAN TILBURG, Ronetto
14 GALIMARDANOV, Oscar
15 GOLDSTEINER, Peter
16 RATTI, Lucio

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  23 JUN 2024 18:41 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 SAKELLARIDIS, Michalis (GRE)
 Player representatives
 VIOLET, Alice (GER)
 
 Signature

 Dimitri Leifman


